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Josiah Wilkinson
Patrick Mcllroy
Noah Gladdish
Bryce Gladdish
Elizabeth Hirsch
Jaden Tupper
Chris Pendray
Isaac Goodrich
Nicholas Bartell
Matthew Bowler
Barry Nakahara
Nathan Romanin
Lukas Nolli
Connor Garrison
Gage Melanson
Jacqueline Pettersen
James Laing
Zavier Gladdish
David Henderson
Brian Nemethy
Kai Leght Petersen
Kass Myers
Christopher Taylor
Jonathan Taylor
Wanda Nemethy
Reg Barry

Blaine Bowe
Jordan Martens
Dan Dee

Megan Vansickle
Isla witso

Amelia Legut-Petersen
Gwenyth Ditto
Tanya Fearon
Mya Knudsgaard
Clark Rasmussen
Rachel McQuillin
Levi Wilkinson
Grace Karimpanal
Samuel Valcourt
Madonna Jackson
Emma Watson
Kerry Coates
Travis Aucoin
Umesh Parshotam

PGRR Heights Fiver 2024

0:16:54
0:16:54
0:16:57
0:17:27
0:17:30
0:18:03
0:18:04
0:18:10
0:18:37
0:18:41
0:20:01
0:20:01
0:20:25
0:20:30
0:20:50
0:20:50
0:21:27
0:21:39
0:22:15
0:23:43
0:23:52
0:23:53
0:24:11
0:24:12
0:24:28
0:24:44
0:24:49
0:24:51
0:25:16
0:25:36
0:25:53
0:25:57
0:25:57
0:26:13
0:26:16
0:26:21
0:26:23
0:26:34
0:26:34
0:26:38
0:27:04
0:27:23
0:27:53
0:28:07
0:28:26

5 KM Results
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
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James Lobermayer
Kirsten Thomson
Ky Hamorg

Brian Carter
Silene Veeken
Graham Yeulet
Aida Millard

Matt Millard
Hannah Dziuballe
Chris Johb

Jordin Williams
Julie Yeulet

Talia Andrews
Jennifer Chermesnok
Cori Blyth

Fraser Deacon
Melanie Taylor
Allie Stephen

Kim Spencer
Dustin Bertoli
Francini Martins
Nicole Ross

Luke Wilkinson
Kathryn Dawson
Maria love
Melissa Bloodoff
Chelsea Humphrey
Sophia Jacobs
Sara Pyke
Madison Florell
Christina Fraser
Meg Myers
Amber Fast

Sarah Giese
kerri-anne J Nolli
Sarah Mackinley
Meka Jensen
Louise Lamocque
Jacqueline Carmody
Elly Park

Joy SanJuan
Lauren Cape

Kai Legut=Petersen
Morgan Lord

0:28:46
0:29:07
0:29:08
0:29:09
0:29:10
0:29:10
0:29:26
0:29:26
0:29:29
0:30:44
0:31:12
0:31:13
0:31:17
0:31:22
0:31:23
0:31:32
0:32:11
0:32:15
0:32:28
0:32:59
0:33:25
0:33:30
0:34:12
0:34:19
0:34:25
0:35:13
0:35:22
0:35:31
0:35:31
0:35:53
0:36:21
0:38:43
0:38:57
0:39:09
0:39:11
0:41:13
0:41:13
0:41:25
0:44:03
0:44:03
0:44:04
0:44:23
0:44:23
0:44:23



